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199301210000
19581

01/21/1993
08:54:06

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND JOINER,
BOBBY

199303230000
78591

03/23/1993
02:15:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE,
JEANNE D

199304090000
97931

04/09/1993
02:44:56

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EPPERSON,
LILLY

199306070001
63311

06/07/1993
02:07:11

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MICHELS,
MAJORIE A

199307080002
00021

07/08/1993
01:12:42

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTINGTON
, PEGGY J

199312070003
89161

12/07/1993
11:08:16

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN, KIM
RENA

199301130000
11801

01/13/1993
12:01:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMBOR,
MILDRED R

199303010000
57111

03/01/1993
03:03:22

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLEBROO
KS, JAMES C
JR

199304200001
08551

04/20/1993
10:27:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS,
MARYANN L

199306170001
76641

06/17/1993
10:18:11

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE, DEBBIE
S

199306170001
76661

06/17/1993
10:18:12

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY,
JANET J

199306240001
85171

06/24/1993
01:33:49

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JANES,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

199307080002
00031

07/08/1993
01:12:43

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTINGTON
, MERRILL C


