Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301210000 19581	01/21/1993 08:54:06	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	JOINER, BOBBY						
99303230000 78591	03/23/1993 02:15:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE, JEANNE D						
99304090000 97931	04/09/1993 02:44:56	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EPPERSON, LILLY						
199306070001 53311	06/07/1993 02:07:11	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MICHELS, MAJORIE A						
199307080002)0021	07/08/1993 01:12:42	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTINGTON , PEGGY J						
99312070003 99161	12/07/1993 11:08:16	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, KIM RENA						
199301130000 11801	01/13/1993 12:01:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMBOR, MILDRED R						
199303010000 57111	03/01/1993 03:03:22	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLEBROO KS, JAMES C JR						
199304200001)8551	04/20/1993 10:27:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS, MARYANN L						
199306170001 76641	06/17/1993 10:18:11	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE, DEBBIE S						
199306170001 76661	06/17/1993 10:18:12	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY, JANET J						
199306240001 35171	06/24/1993 01:33:49	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JANES, CHRISTOPHE R P						
199307080002 00031	07/08/1993 01:12:43	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTINGTON , MERRILL C						